

FUTURE GIFT PLEDGE

I/we,	and	
of		(address),
		(email),

hereby pledge to contribute to the **Parks For All Foundation***, the sum of \$______, for the benefit of the *Shawnee Yacht Club Fund* to support improvements to the Shawnee Yacht Club facilities at Lake Shawnee, Shawnee County, Kansas.

I/we intend to make a future contribution or series of contributions to satisfy this pledge on or before commencement of such improvements to the Shawnee Yacht Club facilities. Information on the schedule for work on the facilities will be provided in order to allow timely fulfillment of this pledge.

I/we understand that illustrations of such improvements provided prior to signing this pledge are conceptual in nature only and may not represent the final results; and further, that actual work on the improvements is dependent on the availability of public funds administered by Shawnee County.

 $\hfill\square$ I/We wish for this gift to remain anonymous.

(signature):	Date:		
(signature):	Date:		
The foregoing pledge is gratefully acknowledged and accepted:			
(signature):	Date:		
Name:			
Title:			
On behalf of Shawnee Yacht Club, Inc., a Kansas not-for-p	rofit corporation		

On behalf of Shawnee Yacht Club, Inc., a Kansas not-for-profit corporation PO Box 221, Topeka KS 66601-0221

*Parks for All Foundation is a Kansas not-for-profit corporation (formerly known as Shawnee County Parks and Recreation Foundation) with a Federal Tax ID/EIN of 82-1386772. PO Box 4351, Topeka KS 66604